
 

MASTER IN PHOTONICS 

and 

MASTER EUROPHOTONICS 

 

Activity week Nov 28th-December 2nd 2016 – PHOTONICS OPEN DAYS 

Get to know more about the research groups, research centers and lab participating in our  
Master in Photonics 

 

 
 

 

November 28th, 2016 

Centre for Sensors, Instruments and Systems Development (CD6) – UPC  
Nonlinear Dynamics, Nonlinear Optics and Lasers Group (DONLL) – UPC 
 
10.00 Presentation of the main activity lines of the CD6 research center and DONLL research group  
11:00 Labs tour  
 
Meeting point:  Main hall of the Gaia building  (Presentation Sala 327) 
  Universitat Politècnica de Catalunya 

Rambla Sant Nebridi 22, 08222 Terrassa 
Organizers:  Crina Cojocaru (crina.maria.cojocaru@upc.edu)  

Meritxell Vilaseca (meritxell.vilaseca@upc.edu) 

 
 

November 29th, 2016 

Micro-nanotechnology and nanoscopy for electronic and photonic devices Group (MIND) 
 
15:00 Visit to the MIND laboratory 
 
Meeting point:   Universitat de Barcelona, Department of Electronics, 2nd floor 
  Martí I Franquès 1, 08028 BCN 
Organizer:  Sergi Hernandez (shernandez@el.ub.es) 

 

Optical Trapping lab, Grup de Biofotònica, Universitat de Barcelona 
 
16:00 Presentation of the research lines and visit of the laboratory 
 
Meeting point:   5th floor of the Physics Faculty - UB 
  Martí I Franquès 1, 08028 BCN 
Organizers:  Estela Martín (estela.martinb@ub.edu) 

 

Clean Room, Micro and Nano technologies Research Group, Electronic Department - UPC 
 
17:00 Visit to the clean room (small groups) 
 
Meeting point:   Ground floor, Mòdul C4, Campus Nord - UPC 
  Jordi Girona 1-3, 08034 BCN 
Organizers:  Sandra Bermejo (sandra.bermejo@upc.edu) 
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November 30th, 2016 

Optics Group (UAB) 
 
10:00 Presentation of the research lines of the Optics Group at the UAB 
11:00 Visit to the Optics Group Labs 
 
Meeting point:  Universitat Autònoma de Barcelona, Edifici C (Ciencias), Optics Group (1st floor) (Presentation: aula c3b/002) 

08193 Bellaterra (Cerdanyola del Vallès) 
Organizers:  Verónica Ahufinger (Veronica.Ahufinger@uab.cat) 

Jordi Mompart (Jordi.Mompart@uab.cat) 
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